59566	MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE	E PRESENTS, That Audie Soyland and Linda Soyland
Michael J Pure grunior, for	r the consideration h
the grantee, does hereby amount b	LLy S. Ryan, husband and wife
the certain real property, with the	gain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs such the said grantee's heirs such the said grantee and grantee's heirs such the said grantee's heirs such the said grantee and grantee's heirs such the said grantee and grantee's heirs such the said grantee's heirs such the said grantee and grantee's heirs such the said grantee's heirs such the
	anath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lot 15-and the South 5	feet of Lot 12 no
ADDITION TO GATEWOOD, office of the County C	feet of Lot 16, Block 12 of Tract No. 1064, FIRST according to the official plat thereof on file in the lerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
r "This insta	
Laws and regulations Post	use of the property described in the
To Have and to H II .	use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land u or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property show ounty planning department to verify approved uses."
And said	unto the said amount
upon	the land, if any free from all encumbrances proopt the
and demands of all	nd the said premises and
The true and actual consideration	ver, except those claiming under the above difference of against the lawful claim
MINNER MINNER MANNER	nd the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims ever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances in paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ _76,500.00 WAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
SHAXNER DEVOOR	MAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing this deed and a	A REAL AND
changes shall be implied to make the	e the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor he	provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. as executed this instrument this <u>7th</u> day of <u>April</u> , 19 <u>93</u>
order of its hoard of di-	s name to be signed and seed of the day of April 10 93
승규는 이번 것이 있는 것을 것이 없는 것을 통지 않는 것을 것이다.	as executed this instrument this $\underline{7th}$ day of \underline{April} , 19 93 s name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
County of <u>Klamath</u>	ss.
, <i>1</i> 9 <u>93</u>	- Linda Saland Aland
Personally appeared the above named	
<u>Audie Soyland and</u> Linda Soyland	
<u>같은 김 성</u> 가는 전 관련 관계를 받는 것 같은 것 같아요. 것 같아요.	
and acknowledged the foregoing ins	
to be voluntary act and	trument
Before me:	, deed
Judich & Cald	mell STATE OF OREGON, County of
Notary Public for Origon	The foregoing instrument
// My commission expires: 8-3	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 31-95
OFFICIAL SEAL	president, and by
COMMISSION NO COTOS	, secretary of
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG 11395	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Notary Public for Oregon
Audie Soyland	My commission expires:
Linda Sovland	(SEAL)
C/O REPORT	STATE OF OREGON,
C/O KFFSL	Country of the SS.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND & JURESS	Country Of Kismos⊾
GRANTOR'S NAME AND A JORESS Michael J. Ryan Shelly S. Ryan	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was
GRANTORS NAME AND 4 JURESS Michael J. Ryan Shelly S. Ryan C/O KFFSL	I certify that the within instrument was received for provid
GRANTOR'S NAME AND A JORESS Michael J. Ryan Shelly S. Ryan C/O KFFSL GRANTER'S NAME AND AD JRESS	T certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>7th</u> day of <u>April</u> <u>N 93</u>
GRANTORS NAME AND A JURESS Michael J. Ryan Shelly S. Ryan C/O KFFSL GRANTER'S NAME AND AD JRESS SUMMER RELIMBAN KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL	Lecrify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>7th</u> day of <u>April</u> , <u>N 93</u> a2:47 o'clock <u>P</u> M. and recorded in book <u>M93</u> on page 7122
GRANTOR'S NAME AND A JURESS Michael J. Ryan Shelly S. Ryan C/O KFFSL GRANTER'S NAME AND AD JRESS Underge return av. KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL S&LA 2943 SOUTH SINTH COMPANY	Line file/reel number 59556
GRANTORS NAME AND 4 JORESS Michael J. Ryan Shelly S. Ryan C/O KFFSL GRANTER'S NAME AND AD DRESS Order From No. KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL Sola 2943 SOUTH SIXTH STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	Image: Specific Reserved For record on theh Image: Specific Reserved file/reel number Specific Record of Deeds of soid counter for record on the
GRANTORS NAME AND & JORESS Michael J., Ryan Shelly S. Ryan C/O KFFSL GRANTER'S NAME AND AD JRESS UNITED BUT AND AD JRESS UNITED BUT AND AD JRESS UNITED BUT ADDRESS STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 MAME ADDRESS ZIP	Line file/reel number 59556
GRANTORS NAME AND & JORESS Michael J., Ryan Shelly S. Ryan C/O KFFSL GRANTER'S NAME AND AD JRESS Ordere ream as: KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL S&LA 2943 SOUTH SIXTH STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 MAME ADDRESS. ZIP MAME A	Image: Solution of the state in the sta
GRANTOR'S NAME AND & JORESS Michael J. Ryan Shelly S. Ryan C/O KFFSL GRANTER'S NAME AND ADJRESS UNITER STAME AND ADJRESS UNITER STAME AND ADJRESS UNITER STAME AND ADJRESS UNITER STAME AND ADJRESS UNITER STATE SALA 2943 SOUTH SIXTH STREET LAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SLA 943 SOUTH SIXTH STREET	Image: Sect RESERVED Image: Certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>7th</u> day of <u>April</u> . N <u>93</u> , at2:47. oiclock <u>P. M., and recorded in book <u>M93</u> on page <u>7123</u> or as file/reel number <u>59566</u> Image: Sect RESERVED Image: Sect RESERVED Image: Sect Rese</u>
GRANTOR'S NAME AND & JORESS Michael J. Ryan Shelly S. Ryan C/O KFFSL GRANTER'S NAME AND AD JRESS UNITARY RELIMBAN KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SELA 2943 SOUTH SIXTH STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 NAME ADDRESS. ZIP AND AD ADDRESS. ZIP AND ADDRESS AND ADDRESS. ZIP AND ADDRESS AND ADDRESS	Image: Solution of the state in the sta

1